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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! stETH
I Pepe
Xyz
op
yz
yz

yz

> b~}
1 1

b~}
1

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xb12e358ef4df1215fb7efaalf68c4350e3df6505

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS

0 xyz

0 op

0 yz

0 yz

0 yz
reward
Reward
Reward
reward
Reward

reward

at

at

at

at

at

at

BONEWIN.com

tether-nft.com

tether-nft.com

BONEWIN.com

tether-nft.com

BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xb12e358ef4df1215fb7efaa1f68c4350e3df6505

LiquidEther

# Date & time

1 2024-05-25
06:19:05

2 2024-05-25
06:14:55

# Date & time

1 2024-05-25
06:12:40

2 2024-05-09
01:31:55

3 2024-05-08
20:12:55

Balance
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at tether-nft.com
Airdrop mint? goto website

ether.com

Transaction Id Amount

0x85266db25177¢c355e5cd + 100,000.0000000000

86c4833d684hdaasSa2cd4ab 00000000 EWARDS

683a6839c3025¢c8f518e9c

0xe27475198e41d419db50 + 100,000.0000000000

3a5627e7adcc500e3dSa8a 00000000 EWARDS

620cf5a90cb6a37099de49b

Transaction Id Amount

Oxa0befSfe8feaebahéb6826 + 1 op

258a449329c10bba4scldad

aeclf571e37f586b05f702

Oxd71cbébactidc77fdle?5e +1 yz

6512e4c8e8fddhl15eab8ae

32a6ac98e6ed5595d6c216

0x7ch7d82ab59ch2e62b9b + 1 yz

33b5c812dd4f39f0d09e35

ad20c79977at367c184ala

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85266db25177c355e5cd86c4833d684bdaa5a2cd46683a6839c3025c8f518e9c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85266db25177c355e5cd86c4833d684bdaa5a2cd46683a6839c3025c8f518e9c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85266db25177c355e5cd86c4833d684bdaa5a2cd46683a6839c3025c8f518e9c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe27475198e41d419db503a5627e7adcc500e3d5a8a620cf5a90c6a37099de49b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe27475198e41d419db503a5627e7adcc500e3d5a8a620cf5a90c6a37099de49b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe27475198e41d419db503a5627e7adcc500e3d5a8a620cf5a90c6a37099de49b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa06ef5fe8feae6ab6826258a449329c10b6a4c1dadaec1f571e37f586b05f702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa06ef5fe8feae6ab6826258a449329c10b6a4c1dadaec1f571e37f586b05f702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa06ef5fe8feae6ab6826258a449329c10b6a4c1dadaec1f571e37f586b05f702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd71c66acf3c77fd1e95e6512e4c8e8fddb15ea58ae32a6ac98e6ed5595d6c216
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd71c66acf3c77fd1e95e6512e4c8e8fddb15ea58ae32a6ac98e6ed5595d6c216
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd71c66acf3c77fd1e95e6512e4c8e8fddb15ea58ae32a6ac98e6ed5595d6c216
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cb7d82ab59cb2e62b9b33b5c812dd4f39f0d09e35ad20c79977af367c184a1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cb7d82ab59cb2e62b9b33b5c812dd4f39f0d09e35ad20c79977af367c184a1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cb7d82ab59cb2e62b9b33b5c812dd4f39f0d09e35ad20c79977af367c184a1a

Date & time

2024-05-08
14:22:35

2024-05-08
06:58:35

Date & time

2024-05-25
06:26:15

2024-05-25
06:15:35

2024-05-25
06:15:10

2024-05-25
06:15:05

2024-05-25
06:12:20

2024-05-09
15:55:30

Transaction Id

0x96a91874fefcadadd772

adced4ablfBa8ee541cfch

9441597edf20180ch4aa7a

0xd19c1893569a25585%a8

2700bf318cd142e8ab7340

f0leb2c7da25a8aft4ch3b5

Transaction Id

Ox7al8486fe24fbc25a55¢c

f3ca2ebac5fceeeh0?22092

f1d06f4db82013bh8acs534

Oxfb723e6042833a58dbc?

deal7f4ae837da72406044

44fa87794976cdfb86513e

Ox2aee4d9542h2d635ad98

c2af2e7c395ead?2a7ddd4e

b7bd2d30737at9e1081504

0x182e176ed147045e53c4

a0511573632a23448dca27

3acaf9676e490fdShfeebl

Oxfe2f22ae254h28a53043

e6944ff7cel739fcbasShb3

476690eef1810624901727

Ox646e148541373db27492

bh86alBdaeba2ac9688ct437

a7080cc8cebacab6f8e7dfl

Amount

+1 vyz

+ 1 Xxyz

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 aim!

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 ether.com

+

1 Airdrop mint?
goto website
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x96a91874fefcada5d772a3ced4a61f0a8ee541cfc5944f597edf20180cb4aa7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x96a91874fefcada5d772a3ced4a61f0a8ee541cfc5944f597edf20180cb4aa7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x96a91874fefcada5d772a3ced4a61f0a8ee541cfc5944f597edf20180cb4aa7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd19c1893569a255859a82700bf318cd142e8ab7340f01eb2c7da25a8af4cb3b5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd19c1893569a255859a82700bf318cd142e8ab7340f01eb2c7da25a8af4cb3b5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd19c1893569a255859a82700bf318cd142e8ab7340f01eb2c7da25a8af4cb3b5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7a18486fe24fbc25a55cf3ca2e6ac5fceeeb092092f1d06f4db82013bb8ac534
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7a18486fe24fbc25a55cf3ca2e6ac5fceeeb092092f1d06f4db82013bb8ac534
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7a18486fe24fbc25a55cf3ca2e6ac5fceeeb092092f1d06f4db82013bb8ac534
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb723e6042833a58dbc9dea17f4ae837da7240604444fa87794976cdfb86513e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb723e6042833a58dbc9dea17f4ae837da7240604444fa87794976cdfb86513e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb723e6042833a58dbc9dea17f4ae837da7240604444fa87794976cdfb86513e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2aee4d9542b2d635ad98c2af2e7c395ead2a7ddd4eb7bd2d30737af9e1081504
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2aee4d9542b2d635ad98c2af2e7c395ead2a7ddd4eb7bd2d30737af9e1081504
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2aee4d9542b2d635ad98c2af2e7c395ead2a7ddd4eb7bd2d30737af9e1081504
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x182e176ed147045e53c4a0511573632a23448dca273acaf9676e490fd5bfeeb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x182e176ed147045e53c4a0511573632a23448dca273acaf9676e490fd5bfeeb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x182e176ed147045e53c4a0511573632a23448dca273acaf9676e490fd5bfeeb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe2f22ae254b28a53043e6944ff7ce1739fc6a5b63476690eef1810624901727
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe2f22ae254b28a53043e6944ff7ce1739fc6a5b63476690eef1810624901727
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe2f22ae254b28a53043e6944ff7ce1739fc6a5b63476690eef1810624901727
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x646e148541373db27492b86a0daeba2ac9688cf437a7080cc8cebaca6f8e7df1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x646e148541373db27492b86a0daeba2ac9688cf437a7080cc8cebaca6f8e7df1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x646e148541373db27492b86a0daeba2ac9688cf437a7080cc8cebaca6f8e7df1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-05-09
03:27:00

2024-05-09
03:22:10

2024-05-09
01:50:30

2024-05-09
01:43:50

2024-05-09
00:59:35

2024-05-08
20:14:50

2024-05-08
14:55:55

2024-05-08
14:51:50

2024-05-08
14:32:20

Transaction Id

0x62367fd2f102e84c0d9c

Ochf48d467453b6fc052bd

304aa97052f0ab3b529ct4

0x9cc527afc519b53¢c953a

a86d3dh59f36cc301c6393

ca?4bc49fa7545b2a47cef

Oxab3e0738d2f00%a4f%a4

f9feel38829051ad3f5559

ccl47c23a78e6d968fd1fb

0x2e2a5de89838e79cf935

37e9575401e808aecfasb3

Oblcflaa52a3615b001d76

0x8db33b20cc39b2cce9b?

9537dbffl12ccd0eb299c3a

c9eff8568cb46ce7b648d9

0xa89h8165b450c2b9b63f

2ba34d9f3a88311205b525

d13194b8ad3eee4d10cd83

Oxb9e3b925fbfd14022982

a92f0b0e7d612b0e9c8ebf

001350d390605915f879F2

Oxb0e719a98567e98252f3

48cc42cblaBlbce25ecc03

f27a%9alafe09c917b7¢ch07

Ox4b3bf2db52%966adbffd?

e4de98dbebd1511adabf8a

09e621ed69767485a2d9d8

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
theflok.top

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62367fd2f102e84c0d9c0cbf48d467453b6fc052bd304aa97052f0ab3b529cf4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62367fd2f102e84c0d9c0cbf48d467453b6fc052bd304aa97052f0ab3b529cf4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62367fd2f102e84c0d9c0cbf48d467453b6fc052bd304aa97052f0ab3b529cf4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9cc527afc519b53c953aa86d3db59f36cc301c6393ca94bc49fa7545b2a47ccf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9cc527afc519b53c953aa86d3db59f36cc301c6393ca94bc49fa7545b2a47ccf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9cc527afc519b53c953aa86d3db59f36cc301c6393ca94bc49fa7545b2a47ccf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xab3e0738d2f009a4f9a4f9fee138829051ad3f5559cc147c23a78e6d968fd1fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xab3e0738d2f009a4f9a4f9fee138829051ad3f5559cc147c23a78e6d968fd1fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xab3e0738d2f009a4f9a4f9fee138829051ad3f5559cc147c23a78e6d968fd1fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2e2a5de89838e79cf93537e9575401e808aecfa4b30b1cf1aa52a3615b001d76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2e2a5de89838e79cf93537e9575401e808aecfa4b30b1cf1aa52a3615b001d76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2e2a5de89838e79cf93537e9575401e808aecfa4b30b1cf1aa52a3615b001d76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8db33b20cc39b2cce9b99537dbff12ccd0e6299c3ac9eff8568c646ce7b648d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8db33b20cc39b2cce9b99537dbff12ccd0e6299c3ac9eff8568c646ce7b648d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8db33b20cc39b2cce9b99537dbff12ccd0e6299c3ac9eff8568c646ce7b648d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa89b8165b450c2b9b63f2ba34d9f3a88311205b525d13194b8ad3eee4d10cd83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa89b8165b450c2b9b63f2ba34d9f3a88311205b525d13194b8ad3eee4d10cd83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa89b8165b450c2b9b63f2ba34d9f3a88311205b525d13194b8ad3eee4d10cd83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9e3b925fbfd14022982a92f0b0e7d612b0e9c8e6f001350d390605915f879f2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9e3b925fbfd14022982a92f0b0e7d612b0e9c8e6f001350d390605915f879f2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9e3b925fbfd14022982a92f0b0e7d612b0e9c8e6f001350d390605915f879f2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0e719a98567e98252f348cc42cb1a01bce25ecc03f27a9a1afe09c917b7cb07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0e719a98567e98252f348cc42cb1a01bce25ecc03f27a9a1afe09c917b7cb07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0e719a98567e98252f348cc42cb1a01bce25ecc03f27a9a1afe09c917b7cb07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b3bf2db52966adbffd7e4de98d6e6d1511adabf8a09e621ed69767485a2d9d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b3bf2db52966adbffd7e4de98d6e6d1511adabf8a09e621ed69767485a2d9d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b3bf2db52966adbffd7e4de98d6e6d1511adabf8a09e621ed69767485a2d9d8

16

17

Date & time

2024-05-08
14:30:00

2024-05-08
14:28:20

Transaction Id

Ox90b636f771ebbb26cddd

901749ecdc3b30ec?91f04

7d8832981bbcd4b4ab6367a

0x327aecf%a9685723d3%e

7efc533f7325c8%aeceb4c

85324faa70edf13d6563ec

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
shibonne.top

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90b636f771e6bb26cddd901749ecdc3b30ec991f047d8832981bbcd464a6367a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90b636f771e6bb26cddd901749ecdc3b30ec991f047d8832981bbcd464a6367a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90b636f771e6bb26cddd901749ecdc3b30ec991f047d8832981bbcd464a6367a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x327aecf9a9685723d39e7efc533f7325c89aeceb4c85324faa70edf13d6563ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x327aecf9a9685723d39e7efc533f7325c89aeceb4c85324faa70edf13d6563ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x327aecf9a9685723d39e7efc533f7325c89aeceb4c85324faa70edf13d6563ec

